
Fees & Charges 2013/14

Licensing & Gambling Acts Committee

2012/13 2013/14 Increase/ Increase/

Charge Charge (Decrease) (Decrease)

Licensing Act 2003

Application fee

Application and Variation Fees - Premises Licenses and 

Club Premises Certificates - Minimum
100.00 100.00 0.00 0

Application and Variation Fees - Premises Licenses and 

Club Premises Certificates - Maximum
635.00 635.00 0.00 0

Enhanced fee for some premises with rateable value 

above £87,001 - Minimum
900.00 900.00 0.00 0

Enhanced fee for some premises with rateable value 

above £87,001 - Maximum
1905.00 1905.00 0.00 0

Additional fee for capacity of more than 5,000 people - 

Minimum
1000.00 1000.00 0.00 0

Additional fee for capacity of more than 5,000 people - 

Maximum
64000.00 64000.00 0.00 0

Annual fee

Premises Licenses and Club Premises Certificates - 

Minimum
70.00 70.00 0.00 0

Premises Licenses and Club Premises Certificates - 

Maximum
350.00 350.00 0.00 0

Enhanced fee for some premises with rateable value 

above £87,001 - Minimum
640.00 640.00 0.00 0

Enhanced fee for some premises with rateable value 

above £87,001 - Maximum
1050.00 1050.00 0.00 0

Additional fee for capacity of more than 5,000 people - 

Minimum
500.00 500.00 0.00 0

Additional fee for capacity of more than 5,000 people - 

Maximum
32000.00 32000.00 0.00 0

Personal License 37.00 37.00 0.00 0

Transfer of Premises Licence 23.00 23.00 0.00 0

Change of address 10.50 10.50 0.00 0

Copy of licence 10.50 10.50 0.00 0

Temporary Event Notice 21.00 21.00 0.00 0

Provisional Statement 315.00 315.00 0.00 0

Gambling Act 2005 - Premises

Bingo Premises

Application (3500 max permitted) 870.00 910.00 40.00 4.5%

Annual fee (1000 max permitted) 572.00 600.00 28.00 4.5%

Variation application (1750 max permitted) 1248.00 1305.00 57.00 4.5%

Transfer application (1200 max permitted) 404.00 425.00 21.00 4.5%

Reinstatement application (1200 max permitted) 520.00 545.00 25.00 4.5%

Provisional statement application (3500 max permitted)
756.00 790.00 34.00 4.5%

Copy of licence 25.00 25.00 0.00 0

Notification of a change 50.00 50.00 0.00 0

Family Entertainment Centre

Application (2000 max permitted) 704.00 735.00 31.00 4.5%

Annual fee (750 max permitted) 634.00 665.00 31.00 4.5%

Variation application (1000 max permitted) 972.00 1000.00 28.00 4.5%

Transfer application (950 max permitted) 370.00 390.00 20.00 4.5%

Reinstatement application (950 max permitted) 450.00 475.00 25.00 4.5%
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Provisional statement application (2000 max permitted)
617.00 645.00 28.00 4.5%

Copy of licence 25.00 25.00 0.00 0

Notification of a change 50.00 50.00 0.00 0

Adult Gaming Centre

Application (2000 max permitted) 704.00 735.00 31.00 4.5%

Annual fee (1000 max permitted) 634.00 665.00 31.00 4.5%

Variation application (2000 max permitted) 972.00 1015.00 43.00 4.5%

Transfer application (1200 max permitted) 370.00 390.00 20.00 4.5%

Reinstatement application (1200 max permitted) 450.00 475.00 25.00 4.5%

Provisional statement application (2000 max permitted)
617.00 645.00 28.00 4.5%

Copy of licence 25.00 25.00 0.00 0

Notification of a change 50.00 50.00 0.00 0

Betting Premises (Track)

Application (2500 max permitted) 832.00 870.00 38.00 4.5%

Annual fee (1000 max permitted) 756.00 790.00 34.00 4.5%

Variation application (1250 max permitted) 1250.00 1250.00 0.00 0.0%

Transfer application (950 max permitted) 398.00 415.00 17.00 4.5%

Reinstatement application (950 max permitted) 489.00 515.00 26.00 4.5%

Provisional statement application (2500 max permitted)
686.00 720.00 34.00 4.5%

Copy of licence 25.00 25.00 0.00 0

Notification of a change 50.00 50.00 0.00 0

Betting Premises (Other)

Application (3000 max permitted ) 785.00 820.00 35.00 4.5%

Annual fee (600 max permitted) 600.00 600.00 0.00 0.0%

Variation application (1500 max permitted) 1082.00 1130.00 48.00 4.5%

Transfer application (1200 max permitted) 384.00 405.00 21.00 4.5%

Reinstatement application (1200 max permitted) 478.00 500.00 22.00 4.5%

Provisional statement application (3000 max permitted)
676.00 710.00 34.00 4.5%

Copy of licence 25.00 25.00 0.00 0

Notification of a change 50.00 50.00 0.00 0

Gambling Act 2005 - Permits

Alcohol Premises Gaming Machine Permits

Application 150.00 150.00 0.00 0

Existing operator application 100.00 100.00 0.00 0

Annual fee 50.00 50.00 0.00 0

Permit variation fee 100.00 100.00 0.00 0

Transfer of permit 25.00 25.00 0.00 0

Change of name on permit 25.00 25.00 0.00 0

Copy of permit 15.00 15.00 0.00 0

Notification of 2 machines 50.00 50.00 0.00 0

Club Gaming Permits and Club Gaming Machine 

Permits

Application 200.00 200.00 0.00 0

Application (Club Premises Certificate holder) 100.00 100.00 0.00 0

Annual fee 50.00 50.00 0.00 0

Permit variation fee 100.00 100.00 0.00 0

Renewal 200.00 200.00 0.00 0
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Renewal (Club Premises Certificate holder) 100.00 100.00 0.00 0

Permit variation fee 100.00 100.00 0.00 0

Copy of permit 15.00 15.00 0.00 0

Family Entertainment Centre Gaming Machine 

Permits

Application 300.00 300.00 0.00 0

Existing operator application 100.00 100.00 0.00 0

Renewal 300.00 300.00 0.00 0

Change of name on permit 25.00 25.00 0.00 0

Copy of permit 15.00 15.00 0.00 0

Gambling Act 2005 Temporary Use Notice

Submission of Notice 500.00 500.00 0.00 0

Copy of Notice 25.00 25.00 0.00 0
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